HONGKONG DONGWE TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD
香港东为科技有限公司
Add: B2615-2616, 6/F, Yuanzheng Industrial Park, Wuhe Road, Bantian, Longgang, Shenzhen, China
Tel：86-755-85292799   Fax：86-755-86151614
Email: sales@dongwe.cn
                                                                                           Page 1 of 10
DW-D10010-03CDC

Email: sales@dongwe.cn
                                                                                           Page 10 of 10
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
DW-D10010-01CDC CFP 100G SR10, 100m on OM3 MMFand 150m on OM4 MMF;0 to +70°C
DW-D10010-03CDC CFP 100G SR10, 300m on OM3 MMFand 400m on OM4 MMF;0 to +70°C
DW-D10010-01IDC CFP 100G SR10, 100m on OM3 MMFand 150m on OM4 MMF;-40 to +85°C
DW-D10010-03IDC CFP 100G SR10, 300m on OM3 MMFand 400m on OM4 MMF;-40 to +85°C
1. 100G Ethernet
2. 100G OUT4
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must